
Olwen ophée

F 20 Osag Investigator

3

2

4

5

1

4 5 5 4

3 2 1 5

2 2 3 3

5 5 2 2

Bonne vue

Strong Mind    x2
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CàC/Tir

4/5 12 5

6/7 10 5

2/3 14 5

4/5 10 7

0/0 14 5

9 / 9 3 / 3

0

0

0



8

3

4

2

5

1

Taol-Kaer - Dukedom of Osta-Baille - Urbain

Nobility

●

6 7 Instinctive

Exaltation

Quality : Débrouillarde

Flaw : Indisciplinée

Reste :  15         Total :  100


